m Incident Number Offense Description UCR Code

WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500

WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500

WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500

WI0450500
WI0450500

WI0450500
WI0450500
WI0450500

8/29/2017
8/29/2017
8/28/2017
8/28/2017
8/26/2017
8/26/2017
8/25/2017
8/25/2017
8/25/2017
8/24/2017
8/21/2017

8/21/2017
8/20/2017
8/20/2017
8/18/2017
8/17/2017
8/15/2017

8/15/2017
8/13/2017
8/12/2017
8/12/2017
8/12/2017

8/11/2017
8/9/2017

8/9/2017
8/9/2017
8/6/2017

Offenses by IBRS Code

LSP17-002391
LSP17-002383
LSP17-002379
LSP17-002375
LSP17-002354
LSP17-002353
LSP17-002343
LSP17-002338
LSP17-002337
LSP17-002332
LSP17-002308

LSP17-002304
LSP17-002293
LSP17-002281
LSP17-002276
LSP17-002265
LSP17-002256

LSP17-002252
LSP17-002238
LSP17-002225
LSP17-002219
LSP17-002210

LSP17-002198
LSP17-002184

LSP17-002176
LSP17-002175
LSP17-002143

EMERGENCY DETENTION

Criminal Damage to Property
Disorderly Conduct
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY

Criminal Damage to Property
WELFARE CHECK

IDENTITY THEFT

Harassment

Violate/Harassment Restraining Order
JUVENILE VIOLATE CONDITIONS OF ORDER
Battery

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Abuse

DOGS AND CATS TO BE LICENSED
LOST/FOUND

Disorderly Conduct

Harassment

Operate w/o Valid License

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of THC (2nd+)

AGENCY ASSIST

VIOLATION OF COURT ORDERED SUPERVISION
Disorderly Conduct

PROBATION VIOLATION

Operating While Revoked REV ALC/CONT
SUBST/REFUSAL 4TH+

Juvenile Runaway

Operating while Intoxicated 1st offense
Operating with PAC 1st offense

ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECKS

FOUND PROPERTY

Operating while Intoxicated 2nd - 4th offense

290
90C
NO
290
00
26A
90Z
90Z
90Z
13B
90C
90F
00
00
90C
90Z
TRAFFIC
90Z
35B
35A
00
90Z
90C
00
TRAFFIC

00
90D
90D
90A
00
90D



Date Incident Incident Number Offense Description

WI10450500 8/6/2017 LSP17-002143 Operating with PAC 2nd to 4th offense 90D
WI10450500 8/5/2017 LSP17-002133 LOST/FOUND 00
WI0450500 8/4/2017 LSP17-002122 Operating while Intoxicated 2nd - 4th offense 90D
WI10450500 8/2/2017 LSP17-002098 Forgery-Uttering 250
Unuth Use of Individual's ID or Document/Info 26C

Total rows: 37

Filter: Incident Offense with: All of (Date Incident on or after (prompted), Date Incident on or before (prompted), Jurisdiction in
(prompted), UCR Code in (prompted))



