Offenses by IBRS Code

Jurisdiction	Date Incident	Incident Number	Offense Description	UCR Code
WI0450500	8/29/2017	LSP17-002391	EMERGENCY DETENTION	NO
WI0450500	8/29/2017	LSP17-002383	Criminal Damage to Property	290
WI0450500	8/28/2017	LSP17-002379	Disorderly Conduct	90C
WI0450500	8/28/2017	LSP17-002375	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY	NO
WI0450500	8/26/2017	LSP17-002354	Criminal Damage to Property	290
WI0450500	8/26/2017	LSP17-002353	WELFARE CHECK	00
WI0450500	8/25/2017	LSP17-002343	IDENTITY THEFT	26A
WI0450500	8/25/2017	LSP17-002338	Harassment	90Z
WI0450500	8/25/2017	LSP17-002337	Violate/Harassment Restraining Order	90Z
WI0450500	8/24/2017	LSP17-002332	JUVENILE VIOLATE CONDITIONS OF ORDER	90Z
WI0450500	8/21/2017	LSP17-002308	Battery	13B
			Disorderly Conduct	90C
			Domestic Abuse	90F
WI0450500	8/21/2017	LSP17-002304	DOGS AND CATS TO BE LICENSED	00
WI0450500	8/20/2017	LSP17-002293	LOST/FOUND	00
WI0450500	8/20/2017	LSP17-002281	Disorderly Conduct	90C
WI0450500	8/18/2017	LSP17-002276	Harassment	90Z
WI0450500	8/17/2017	LSP17-002265	Operate w/o Valid License	TRAFFIC
WI0450500	8/15/2017	LSP17-002256	Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor	90Z
			Possess Drug Paraphernalia	35B
			Possession of THC (2nd+)	35A
WI0450500	8/15/2017	LSP17-002252	AGENCY ASSIST	00
WI0450500	8/13/2017	LSP17-002238	VIOLATION OF COURT ORDERED SUPERVISION	90Z
WI0450500	8/12/2017	LSP17-002225	Disorderly Conduct	90C
WI0450500	8/12/2017	LSP17-002219	PROBATION VIOLATION	00
WI0450500	8/12/2017	LSP17-002210	Operating While Revoked REV ALC/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL 4TH+	TRAFFIC
WI0450500	8/11/2017	LSP17-002198	Juvenile Runaway	00
WI0450500	8/9/2017	LSP17-002184	Operating while Intoxicated 1st offense	90D
			Operating with PAC 1st offense	90D
WI0450500	8/9/2017	LSP17-002176	ISSUE WORTHLESS CHECKS	90A
WI0450500	8/9/2017	LSP17-002175	FOUND PROPERTY	00
WI0450500	8/6/2017	LSP17-002143	Operating while Intoxicated 2nd - 4th offense	90D

Jurisdiction	Date Incident	Incident Number	Offense Description	UCR Code
WI0450500	8/6/2017	LSP17-002143	Operating with PAC 2nd to 4th offense	90D
WI0450500	8/5/2017	LSP17-002133	LOST/FOUND	00
WI0450500	8/4/2017	LSP17-002122	Operating while Intoxicated 2nd - 4th offense	90D
WI0450500	8/2/2017	LSP17-002098	Forgery-Uttering	250
			Unuth Use of Individual's ID or Document/Info	26C

Total rows: 37

Filter: Incident Offense with: All of (Date Incident on or after (prompted), Date Incident on or before (prompted), Jurisdiction in (prompted), UCR Code in (prompted))